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90,000.00
149,040.00
1,117,800.00
1,968,480.00
3,101,700.00
171,000.00
419,820.00
189,000.00
21,000.00
3,902,520.00
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1,267,000.00
80,000.00
16,200.00
40,000.00
20,000.00
150,000.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
80,000.00
397,200.00
200,000.00
16,540.00
1,000.00
83,460.00
10,000.00
311,000.00
20,000.00
6,600.00
26,600.00
20,500.00
20,500.00
18,000.00
18,000.00
10,322,300.00
2,195,280.00
42,000.00
2,237,280.00
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10,000.00
216,000.00
65,000.00
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0.00
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100,000.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
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(un)
100,000.00

0.00
0.00
600.00
0.00
0.00
100,600.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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500.00
0.00
500.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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40,000.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
108,550.00
0.00
3,500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
122,050.00
24,645.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
130,437.40
6,679.00
0.00
0.00
161,761.40
0.00
801.43
0.00
6,955.00
0.00
7,756.43
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
291,567.83
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
70,200.00
7,000.00
77,200.00
146,940.00
0.00
2,600.00
3,000.00
0.00
49,740.00
22,299.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7,450.00
232,029.00
9,005.00
2,060.00
0.00
0.00
19,562.60
0.00
0.00
2,970.00
33,597.60
38,032.56
2,673.40
0.00
13,910.00
0.00
54,615.96
20,000.00
6,600.00
26,600.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,315,842.56
541,350.00
10,500.00
551,850.00
0.00
0.00
28,000.00
17,100.00
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9,400.00
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7,000.00

10,000.00

50,260.00

77,701.00

0.00
5,000.00

10,000.00

50,000.00
5,000.00

42,550.00

1,012,921.00

46,350.00

14,140.00
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20,000.00

0.00
3,321.00
500.00
77,030.00
201,341.00
161,967.44

13,065.17
1,000.00

62,595.00

10,000.00

248,627.61
0.00

0.00
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20,500.00
20,500.00
18,000.00
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7,713,789.61
1,653,930.00
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148,000.00
47,900.00
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5,000.00
24,525.00
64,141.45
9,721.00
9,721.00
0.00
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2,437,904.45
173,400.00
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11,000.00
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3,208.00
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188,508.00
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10,000.00
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230,000.00
811,800.00

42,000.00

853,800.00
5,000.00

78,000.00
5,000.00
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10,000.00
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5,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
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0.00
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0.00
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(um)

0.00
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0.00
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864,350.00
10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

30,000.00
30,000.00
50,000.00

50,000.00
50,000.00
0.00

20,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
20,000.00

70,000.00
0.00

0.00
70,000.00
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Eglioali]

Fuwdou (o
1J5zd1)

Fuwdou (o

1J5zd1)

ALY

AABULINU

AABULINU

enldman

enldman

enldman

enldman

enldman

aiEa

aiEa

aiEa

aiEa

aiEa

Uszianmuie

Wudautnnums
viiowiinnusm
Vil

Fudszdnenuna

AABULNUMS
Ufidanuueniim
TUMT

antu

[uhuvie
M3dAnILAT

Tunmiali ldun
Fau5ms

Tunmialildun
Fau5ms

TNunAp iy
maUfianamsa la
IINANBUEUILNY
E VT el
NunAs ety
madfidnum i s
LINANBUE IWILNY
E VT el
TNunAs ity
madfidnum i s
LINANBUEIBILNY
THamAY 2

Faadwinanu

Faanosig

FRAUTUWIAUZLLAY
YU

Saadainadiazae
Au

Faananiines

Toaems il szann

(\lanszuy e-GP)
9967031122010001
9967031122030001

Tdwdau (hodszdn)
9967031131030001
9967031131040001

Fuahuwiamsdnn 9967031131050001

uast M I/winnw

andazdn

TIMFRBLUNU

MINUUIILINT 9967031132010001

anldiwlumsdari 9967031132010002

dazdudvsnnoms

anldiwlumsdumaly |9967031132030002
mslunsoaning
wazeatlazna

anldiwlumsdine 9967031132030003

ATIROULLVATAU

aamzidounsiineuan | 9967031132030001

Tnenlifsan
9967031133010001

9967031133060001

9967031133070001

9967031133080001

9967031133140001

T ian

uilaznaausid
(un)
1,633,200.00

42,000.00

1,675,200.00
5,000.00

132,000.00

55,000.00

192,000.00
510,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

20,000.00

10,000.00

560,000.00
20,000.00

123,960.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

203,960.00

Touin
(un)

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Tauna
(un)

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

HAWU
(um)

0.00
0.00

0.00

2,400.00

2,400.00
51,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

51,000.00
0.00

1,790.00

0.00

16,336.40

0.00

18,126.40

1winsny
(un)
344,090.00

10,500.00

354,590.00
0.00

26,000.00

4,482.00

30,482.00
83,500.00

0.00

4,400.00

0.00

8,200.00

96,100.00
1,350.00

17,085.00

0.00

3,663.60

0.00

22,098.60

uilszanaaania
(un)
1,289,110.00

31,500.00

1,320,610.00
5,000.00

106,000.00

48,118.00

159,118.00
375,500.00

10,000.00

5,600.00

20,000.00

1,800.00

412,900.00
18,650.00

105,085.00

20,000.00

0.00

20,000.00

163,735.00
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NUALIATIN
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Eglioali]

aaimn

enldmen

enans1mlne

Wimulszann

Uszansoiag V Tﬂ'5~|n1'5 (lia”"zuu e-GP)
Asfnidinu Jadadiivionsns 9967031141010001

eI mel

uauuimah luifisduaasmnsmuazmilom
Fness i Tasamsneasanuu 9967031242110014
Fnaad i Tasamsneaianuu 9967031242110015
Fness s Tasamsneasanuu 9967031242110008
Fnaas i Tasamsneasanuu 9967031242110007
Fnes$ s Tasamsneasanuu 9967031242110004
Fnans s Tasamsneaanuu 9967031242110002
Fness s Tasamsneasis 9967031242110006
Fnand i Tasmaroas i 9967031242110013
AGCORAGA] Tmam%ﬁaa%wmmﬁwﬂv 9967031242110003
Fnand i Tasimaroasimzmn | 9967031242110011
AGEGRAG Tassmad %Uﬂtl'zmuwﬁa 9967031242110012
Fnaad i TassmsuSudsaauu 9967031242110001
AGEGRAG Tawmad3udwnun 9967031242110009
Fnaad i TassmsuSulsanivimi | 9967031242110005
FnessEs Tasamsnesznoiin 9967031242110010

Tnsfldunazdanendn

Fwnudarin
swihoiAsnideaiu | Tasimssusng 9967032232030001

maffdnamaila | Wiusnsmiasu

Twenlifsan

TMNURLATINIAEN SWNENNTTTINTNG
e luith 9967033334010001

udmnmllan

TWUANARA

Thivnag

uilaznaausid
(un)
6,000.00

6,000.00
2,637,160.00
211,000.00
223,000.00
111,000.00
66,000.00
362,000.00
133,000.00
362,000.00
159,000.00
340,700.00
66,000.00
83,000.00
498,000.00
143,000.00
114,000.00
268,000.00
3,139,700.00
3,139,700.00
10,000.00

10,000.00
10,000.00
70,000.00
70,000.00
70,000.00
41,000,000.00

Touin
(un)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
152,100.00

Tauna
(un)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
152,100.00

HAWU
(um)

0.00
71,526.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,116,890.84

1winsny
(un)
0.00

0.00
503,270.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
7,984.27
7,984.27
7,984.27
7,685,976.52

uilszanaaania
(un)
6,000.00

6,000.00
2,062,363.00
211,000.00
223,000.00
111,000.00
66,000.00
362,000.00
133,000.00
362,000.00
159,000.00
340,700.00
66,000.00
83,000.00
498,000.00
143,000.00
114,000.00
268,000.00
3,139,700.00
3,139,700.00
10,000.00

10,000.00
10,000.00
62,015.73
62,015.73
62,015.73
32,197,132.64



